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
with payments under 5155 a month. Call
Donald Robertson. Fosters HousingCenter, 5536 Oleander Drive,
Wilmington, NC 452-1311
MOBILE HOME, 2 BR, 1 BATH, central
fiJC. furnished, good condition, many
extras Ready to move on you lot
S4.600 842-4535
2-BR HOME, 1990 MODEL with central
air 5% down. Call Johnny. 791-0383
I

Mfg. Housing
Pre-Owned Home

Singlewiae home n immaculate
condition Stop by tor details todayl

CHOICE1MTER
HOMES BY ANN

Nay 17 N SXoltolt* 7M 5147

1982 1 4*55 FLEETWOOD fully
furnished window air, 2 BR. 1 bath Must
be moved $6,500 OBO 704 864 6400

LIKE NEW REPO 10*14, 2 BR 2 bath
furnished all set up provided Low down
payment Call Ken, 791 2325

1991 CHAMPION. 2 BR, 1 1/2 baths
Complete setup $165 per month COL
LEGE VibW HOMES, Market Street
Wilmington, (9l9)7y9 5060. 799-6964

NEW 3 BR , 2-BATH HOME with
fireplace, cathedral ceilings, beautiful
blue and mauve interior, C/H/A. from and
rear patios, well landscaped lawn with
concrete drive FHA/VA approved
$1,500 down with up to 30 years
financing $49,900 OPM Development
842-8632

NO RENT OR HOUSE PAYMENTS after
five years New 14 wioe Oakwood Call
Johnny, 791 0383

1983 FLAMINGO 14x70. 2 BR. 1 bath
287-4249 after 5 p m.

1979 CHAMPION. 12X60 2 BR, 1 bath
C/H. storm windows. W/D New prefab
oak cabinets, 15X30 deck. 12X8 deck
$5 000 754 8317

1976 OAKWOOD 12X58 2 BR
refrigerator, stove and dinette $4,000
754 9417

DESIGN YOUR OWN HOME. Pick your
Own payment E 2 financing COLLEGE
VIEW HOMES. Market Street.
Wilmington, (919)799-5060, 799-6964

MOVE IN TODAY Beautiful new 3 BR 2
full baths, 14 ft. wide home
Underpinning, deck, elect plumbing, all
permits, 3 ton A/C Set up in beautiful
mobile home park close to beach,
churches, schools, etc. Payment under
$200 per month Call Butch Lane
Fosters Housing Center 5536 Oleander
Drive Wilmington NC 452 1311

ATTENTION NEWLYWEDS ana first
time home buyeis We have your dream
home with financing available to keep
your monthly payments affordable Why
wait, call ASAP Warren French, Fosters
Housing Center. 5536 Oleander Drive.
Wilmington NC 452 1311

MOBILE HOME-TO BE MOVED. 12x60
Capeila. window air conditioners, ceilingtans, washer ano dryer, appliances, oil
furnace and 250 gallon tank $5,000 firm
754 4838 or 754 5544

NEW LOCATION SALE. 1991 closeouts
with low down payments Call Ken for
special prices 791 0383

FOR RENT
MODERN MOBILE HOME, weekly
rental. Fully furnished, AC, 3 BR
Fisherman's Village near Holden Beach
and waterway Boat ramp privileges
S200 per week b42 8004

NEW 3-BR, 2 BATH HOUSE, Pender
St Shaiiotte $/50 per month CEN
TURY 21 SUNSET REALTY 579-1000
2 BR MOBILE HOME FOR RENT.
Weekly and monthly rates Roommate
rental acceptable Secuiity deposit
required, utilities not included on monthly
rentals Call 579-1029
FRESH AS NEW FURNISHED CONDO
with view of ocean and marsh 2 BR. 2
bath, Channelside Landing Available
Oct thru April 704 542 0724 or 704-
523 1572

2-BR, 1-BATH plus 12*20 built on room,
fenced yard, one block from Holden
Beach Causeway S275/month plus
utilities 842 4737 between 6 and 9 pm
MOBILE HOME LOTS FOR LEASE
Large landscaped lot with septic tank
Located at Shaiiotte Point Great for
vacation home Just 4 minutes from
Ocean isle Beach 754 7377
ROOMS FOR RENT for working ladies in
downtown Shaiiotte area C/H/A, privateparking and entrance 754 4639. ask for
Peggy Russ

Now leasing office space at
Shallotte's prestige address-

Village Pines
Office Park

Located near the center of Shallotte's growing bus¬iness district in the beautiful Village Pines complex onHighway 179 across from Brierwood Golf Club. Thetranquil wooded setting is perfect for the professionalwho wants to make a positive impression.
Office space can be tailored to youi needs.
At Village Pines your office will be one that
will be a joy in which to work. j iHlj
To reserve your new Village .

office, call (919)754-4140 Properties


